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H05.05.27 200,000 18% 0 200,000 0 0 0
HO05.06.23 8,000 27 18% 2,663 5,337 194,663 0 0 0
H05.07.19 8,000 26  18% 24985 5,505 189,158 0 0 0
H05.08.19 8,000 31 18% 2,891 5109 184,049 0 0 0
H05.09.21 8,000 33 18% 2,995 5,005 179,044 0 0 0
H05.10.19 8,000 28 18% .2472° 5,528 173,516 0 0 0
H05.11.18 17,000 30 18% 2,567 0 190,516 2,567 0 0
H05.11.19 8,000 1 18% 93 5,340 185,176 0 0 0
- H05.12.20 : 8,000 31 18% 2,830 5,170 180,006 0 0 0
‘H06.01.21 8,000 32 18% 2,840 5,160 174,846 0 0 0
H06.02.22 8,000 32 18% 2,759 . 5,241 169605 . 0O 0 0
-H06.03.22 8,000 28 18% 2,341 5,659 163,946 - 0 0 0
H06.04.18 8,000 27 18% 2,182 5,818 158,128 0 0 0
H06.05.17 21,000 29 18% 2,261 0 179,128 2,261 0 0
H06.05.24 8,000 -7 18% 618 5,121 174,007 0 0 0
H06.06.22 8,000 29 18% 2,488 5512 168,495 0 0 0
H06.07.25 8,000 33 18% 2,742 5,258 163,237 0 0 0
H06.08.23 8,000 29 18% 2,334 5,666 157,571 0 0 0
H06.09.28 8,000 36 18% 2,797 5,203 152,368 0 0 0
H06.10.20 8,000 22 18% 1,653 6,347 146,021 0 0 0
"~ H06.11.08 20,000 20 18% 1,440 0 166,021 1,440 0 0
H06.11.25 8,000 16 18% 1,309 5,251 160,770 0 0 0
H06.12.26 8,000 31 18% 2,457 5,543 155,227 0 0 0
H07.01.23 8,000 28 18% 2,143 5,857 148,370 0 0 0
H07.02.27 8,000 35 18% 2,578 5,422 143,948 0 0 0
H07.03.09 11,000 10 18% 709 0. 154,948 709 0 0
H07.03.24 8,000 15 18% 1,146 6,145 148,803 0 0 0
H07.04.28 8,000 35 18% 2,568 5,432 143,371 0 0 0
H07.05.26 . 8,000 28 18% 1,978 - 6,021 137,350 0 0 0
H07.06.20 8,000 25 18% 1,693 6,307 131,043 8] 0 0
H07.06.22 15,000 2 18% 129 0 146,043 129 0 0
H07.07.21 8,000 29 18% 2,088 5,783 140,260 0 0 0
H07.08.25 8,000 35 18% 2,420 5,580 134,680 0 0 0
H07.09.22 8,000 28 18% 1,859 6,141 128,539 0 0 0
H07.10.23 8,000 31 18% 1,965 6,035 122,504 0 0 0
H07.11.07 12,000 15 18% 906 0 134,504 906 0] 0
H07.11.27 7,000 20 18% 1,326 4768 129,736 0 0 0
HO07.11.27 101,735 0 18% 0 0 231471 - 0 0 0
H07.11.27 1,000 0 18% - 0 1,000 230,471 0 0 0
H07.12.25 11,000 28 18% 3,182 7,818 222,653 0 0 0
H07.12.31 6 18% 658 0 222,653 658 0 0
HO08.01.30 11,000 30 18% 3,285 7,057 215,596 0 0 0
H08.02.20 11,000 21 18% 2,226 8,774 206,822 0 0 0
H08.03.21 11,000 30 . 18% 3,051 7,949 198,873 0 0 0
H08.04.04 17,000 14 18% 1,369 0 215873 1,369 0 0
H08.04.22 12,000 18 18% 1,911 8,720 207,153 0 0 0
H08.05.08 4,000 16 18% 1,630 0 211,153 1,630 -0 0
HO08.05.24 12,000 16 18% 1,661 8,709 202,444 0 0 0
HO08.06.24 12,000 31 18% 3,086 8,914 193,530 0 0 0
H08.06.26 9,000 2 18% 190 0 202,530 190 0 0
H08.07.24 12,000 28 18% 2,788 9,022 193,508 0 0 0
H08.08.03 5,000 41 18% 3,901 1,099 192,409 0 0 0
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H08.09.05 9000 2  18% 189 8,811 183,598 0 0 0
- H08.09.24 12,000 189 18% 1,715 10,285 173,313 0 0 0
H08.10.22 12,000 28  18% 2,386 9614 163,699 0 0 0
H08.11.25 12,000 - 34  18% 2,737 9,263 = 154,436 0 0 0
H08.12.26 12000 31  18% 2,354 9,646 144,790 0 0 0
H08.12.31 5 18% 356 0 144790 356 0 0
H09.01.23 12,000 23 18% 1,642 10,002 134,788 0 0 0
H09.02.24 12000 32  18% 2127 9,873 124,915 0 0 0
H09.03.24 12,000 28 18% 1,724 10,276 114,639 0 0 0
H09.04.14 255,589 21  18% 1,187 254402 -139783 0 0 0
HO09.04.14 . 400,000 0 0% 0 -0 260237 0 0 0
H09.04.24 12000 10  18% 1,283 10,717 249,520 0 0 0
H09.05.23 18,000 29  18% 3,568 14,432 235,088 0 0 0
H09.06.24 16,000 32  18% 3,709 12,291 222,797 0 0 0
H09.06.25 24,000 1 18% 109 0 246,797 109 0 0
H09.07.23 17000 28  18% 3,407 13,484 233,313 0 0 0
H08.08.27 18,000 35 18% 4,027 13,973 219,340 0 0 0
H09.09.24 10,000 28  18% 3,028 6,972 212,368 0 0 0
HO09.10.27 18,000 33  18% 3,456 14,544 197,824 0 0 0
H09.11.05 24,000 9  18% 878 0 221824 878 0 0
H09.11.21 16,000 16 . 18% 1,750 13,372 . 208,452 0 0 0
H09.12.22 15000 31  18% 3,186 11,814 196,638 0 0 )
H10.01.22 18,000 31  18% 3,006 14,994 181,644 0 0 0
H10.02.24 16,000 33 18% 2,956 13,044 168,600 0 0 0
-H10.03.24 8000 28  18% 2328 = 5672 162,928 0 0 0
H10.04.09 10,000 16  18% 1,285 8,715 154,213 0 0 0
H10.04.22 18,000 13  18% 988 17,012 137,201 0 0 0
H10.06.02 16,000 41  18% 2,774 13,226 123,975 0 0 0
H10.07.01 20,000 29  18% 1,773 18,227 105,748 0 0 0
H10.08.03 13000 33  18% 1,720 11,280 94,468 0 0 0
H10.09.02 14000 30  18% 1,397 12,603 81,865 0 0 0
H10.09.03 4000 1 18% 40 3,960 77,905 0 0 0
H10.10.05 18,000 32  18% 1,229 16,771 61,134 0 0 0
H10.11.04 18000 30  18% 904 17,096 44,038 0 0 0
H10.12.02 18,000 28 18% 608 17,392 26,646 0 0 0
H11.01.04 18,000 33 18% 433 17,567 9,079 0 0 0
H11.01.06 117,000 , 2 18% 8 0 126,079 8 C 0
H11.02.01 16,000 26  18% 1,616 14,376 111,703 0 0 0
H11.02.12 108,000 11 18% 605 0 219,703 605 0 0
H11.03.04 20,000 20 18% 2,166 17,229 202,474 0 0 0
H11.04.05 20,000 32 18% 3195 16,805 185,669 - 0 0 0
H11.04.08 16,000 3 18% 274 0 201669 274 0 0
H11.05.10 14000 32 18% 3,182 10,544 191,125 0 0 0
H11.05.10 6000 0 18% 0 6,000 185,125 0 0 0
H11.06.04 18000 25 18% 2,282 15,718 169,407 0 0 0
H11.07.02 20,000 238 18% 2,339 17,661 151,746 0 0 0
H11.08.03 18,000 32 18% 2,394 15,606 136,140 0 0 0
H11.09.07 20000 35 18% 2,349 17,651 118,489 0 0 0
H11.10.08 18,000 31  18% 1,811 16,189 102,300 0 -0 0
H11.11.02 20,000 25  18% 1,261 18,739 83,561 0 0 0
H11.12.06 20,000 34  18% 1,401 18,599 64,962 0 0 0
H11.12.31 25  18% 800 0 64,962 800 0 0
H12.01.04 20000 4  18% 127 19,073 45,889 0 0 0
H12.02.03 20,000 30  18% 677 19,323 26,566 0 0 0

7

2/4



FIERIRERE OHFRAE THEL . 25, BEICESFEADHEL BHERY
FOHFEIZDVTIZES A NVESTE12831H DIEHZHRIT TS,

Bt =1 =
s = | = TR — RAEH| BHLEO [Bruso
BEIH | A | EXE (B F=E|q o2 Eam | B | THE | e ixggﬁ
H12.03.02 20,000 28 18% 365 - 19,635 6,931 0 0 0
H12.04.03 20,000 32 18% 109 19,891 ~12.960 0 0 0
H12.05.09 20,000 36 0% 0 20,000 -32,960 0 63 0
H12.06.06 10,000 28 0% 0 10,000 ~42,960 0 126 0
H12.07.07 20,000 31 0% 0 20,000 -62.960 0 181 0
H12.68.02 20,000 26 0% 0 20,000 -82,960 0 223 0
H12.09.04 20,000 33 0% 0 20,000 -102,960 0 374 0
H12.10.03 20,000 29 0% 0 20,000 -122,960 0 407 0
H12.11.06 18,000 34 0% 0 18,000 -140,960 0 571 0
H12.12.04 18,000 28 0% 0 18,000 -158,960 0 539 0
H12.12.31 27 0% 0. 0 -158,960 0 586 0
H13.01.04 20,000 4 0% 0 20,000 -178,960 0 87 0
H13.02.02 20,000 29 0% 0 20,000 -198,960 0 710 0
H13.03.05 20,000 31 0% 0 20,000 -218,960 0 844 0
H13.04.04 20,000 30 0% 0 20,000 -238.960 0 899 0
H13.04.10 275,536 6 0% 0 275,536 514496 0 196 0
Hi14.12.16 300,000 615 0% 0 ) 0 -263,646 0 43,344 49,150
H15.01.06 12,000 21 0% 0 12,000 -275,646 of" 758 0
H15.02.03 12,000 28 0% -0 12,000 -287.646 0 1,057 0
H15.02.28 12,000 25 0% 0 12,000 -299,646 o 985 0
H15.03.20 20,000 20 0% 0 0 -283,265 0 820 3,620
H15.04.07 ' 12,000 18 0% 0 12,000 -295,266 0 - 698 0
H15.05.06 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 -307,266 0 1,172 0
H15.05.23 9,100 17 0% 0 0 ~300,751 0 715 2,585 -
H15.06.03 12,000 11 0% 0 12,000 ~312.751 0 453 0
H15.07.03 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -324,751 0 1,285 0
H15.08.04 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -336,751 0 1,423 0
H15.08.12 15,235 8 0% 0 0 -325,046 0 369 3,530
H15.09.03 12,000 22 0% 0 12,000 " -337.046 0 979 0
H15.08%7 4,987 14 0% 0 0 -333,684 0 646 1,625
H15.10.03 12,000 16 0% 0 12,000 -345,684 0 731 0
H15.10.16 4946 13 0% 0 0 -342,084 0 615 1,348
H15.11.04 12,000 19 0% 0 12,000 -354,084 0 890 0
H15.11.27 4 467 23 0% - 0 0 -351,622 0 1,115 2,005
H15.12.03 12,000 6 0% 0 12,000 -363,622 0 288 0
H15.12.22 5,000 19 0% 0 0 -359,857 0 946 1,235
H15.12.31 9 0% . 0 0 -359,857 0 443 0
H16.01.16 12,000 16 0% 0 12,000 ~-371,857 0 786 0
H16.02.04 12,000 19 0% 0 12,000 -383,857 0 965 0
H16.03.08 12,000 33 0% 0 12,000 —395,857 0 1,730 0
H16.04.02 12,000 25 0% 0 12,000 -407,857 0 1,351 0
H16.05.06 12,000 34 0% 0 12,000 -419,857 0 1,894 0
H16.06.07 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -431,857 0 1,835 0
H16.07.02 12,000 25 0% 0 12,000 -443,857 0 1,474 0
H16.08.02 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -455,857 0 1,879 0
H16.09.02 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -467,857 0 1,830 0
H16.10.15 12,000 43 0% 0 12,000 -479,857 0 2,748 0
H16.11.02 12,000 18 0% 0 12,000 -491,857 0 1,179 0
H16.12.01 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 -503.857 0 1,948 0
H16.12.31 30 0% 0 0 -503,857 0 2,064 0
H17.01.04 12,000 4 0% 0 12,000 -515,857 0 276 0
H17.02.03 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -527.857 0 2,119 0
H17.03.07 12,000 32 0% 0 " 12,000 -539,857 0 2,313 0
H17.04.04 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -551,857 0 2,070 0
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H17.05.06 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -563,857 0 2,419 0
H17.06.03 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -575,857 0 2,162 0
H17.07.06 12,000 33 0% 0 12,000 -587,.857 0 2,603 0
H17.08.09 12,000 34 0% 0 12,000 -599,857 0 2,737 0
H17.09.30 12,000 52 0% 0 12,000 -611,857 0 4,272 0
H17.10.14 12,000 14 0% 0 12,000 -623,857 0 1,173 0
H17.11.16 12,000 33 0% 0 12,000 -635,857 0 2,820 0
H17.12.15 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 -647,857 0 2,526 0
H18.01.06 12,000 22 0% 0 12,000 -659,857 0 1,952 0
H18.02.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -671,857 0 2,802 0
H18.03.03 12,000 25 0% 0 12,000 -683,857 0 2,300 -0
H18.04.03 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -695,857 0 2,904 0
H18.05.02 : 12,0000 29 0% 0 12,000 -707,857 0 2,764 0
H18.06.02 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -719,857 . 0 3,005 0
H18.07.03 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -731,857 0 3,056 0
H18.08.03 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -743,857 0 3,107 0
H18.09.22 12,000 50 0% 0 12,000 -755,857 0 5,094 0
H18.11.07 12,000 46 0% 0 12,000 -767,857 0 4,762 0
H18.12.18 12,000 41 0% 0 12,000 -779,857 0 4,312 0
H18.01.17 12000 30 = 0% - 0 12,000 -791,857 0 3,204 0
H19.02.15 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 ~803,857 0 3,145 0
H19.03.16 12,000 29 - 0% 0 12,000 -815,857 0 3,193 0
H19.04.13 12,314 28 0% 0 12,314  -828,171 0f 3129 0
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